HAWKES BAYCAR CLUB INC.
Otene Rd Sprint 25/02/10
Best Times In Class

Placing Entrant's Name
Andrew Booker
Dean Astill

Wayne Steed
M Ravenscroft

A WN P

Wayne Stent
Jason Timmins
Martyn Repko

w N -

Wayne Calnan
Stu McChesney
Ben Wilson
Mike Jane

Jeff Spender

u b WN -

[EN

Joel Marsh
2 Brendon Devine
Kane Bateman

w

Terry May
Andrew Rochester
John Simpson
Finian Foote

Tim Ireland

Dean Gough

b WN

Bruce Gardiner
Dave Wiffin
3 H Middleton

N -

1 N Martin Smith

No.

44

40

89

511

108

12

10

13

77

22

36

136
148

301
15

30

Class

o eolNe] P ™ @

O O O OO0

m m

MM MM M M M T

00:15.24
00:15.32
00:16.32
00:16.47

00:16.05
00:16.36
00:16.50

00:13.94
00:14.81
00:15.73
00:15.85
00:16.42

00:13.20
00:14.77
00:15.97

00:12.34
00:13.05
00:13.24
00:13.29
00:13.34
00:16.50

00:12.40
00:12.84
00:14.05

00:14.15

Best Times

00:15.46
00:15.55
00:16.48
00:16.71

00:18.38
00:16.66
00:16.74

00:13.97
00:14.91
00:15.77
00:15.98
00:16.43

00:13.31
00:15.00
00:17.01

00:12.53
00:13.23
00:13.33
00:13.33
00:13.70
00:17.81

00:13.10
00:13.10
00:14.43

00:14.37

00:16.00
00:15.56
00:16.59
00:17.19

00:19.77
00:16.78
00:16.93

00:14.22
00:15.09
00:15.95
00:16.50
00:16.61

00:13.42
00:15.05
00:17.40

00:12.57
00:13.74
00:13.50
00:13.81

00:17.97
00:13.32
00:13.28

00:14.46

00:14.42



