HAWKES BAYCAR CLUB INC.

Otene Rd Sprint 25/02/10

Best Times In Class

Placing	Entrant's Name	No.	Class		Best Times	
1	Andrew Booker	44	В	00:15.24	00:15.46	00:16.00
2	Dean Astill	6	В	00:15.32	00:15.55	00:15.56
3	Wayne Steed	3	В	00:16.32	00:16.48	00:16.59
4	M Ravenscroft	40	В	00:16.47	00:16.71	00:17.19
1	Wayne Stent	89	С	00:16.05	00:18.38	00:19.77
2	Jason Timmins	5	С	00:16.36	00:16.66	00:16.78
3	Martyn Repko	511	С	00:16.50	00:16.74	00:16.93
1	Wayne Calnan	108	D	00:13.94	00:13.97	00:14.22
2	Stu McChesney	8	D	00:14.81	00:14.91	00:15.09
3	Ben Wilson	12	D	00:15.73	00:15.77	00:15.95
4	Mike Jane	2	D	00:15.85	00:15.98	00:16.50
5	Jeff Spender	10	D	00:16.42	00:16.43	00:16.61
1	Joel Marsh	13	Е	00:13.20	00:13.31	00:13.42
2	Brendon Devine	7	Ε	00:14.77	00:15.00	00:15.05
3	Kane Bateman	77	E	00:15.97	00:17.01	00:17.40
1	Terry May	22	F	00:12.34	00:12.53	00:12.57
2	Andrew Rochester	1	F	00:13.05	00:13.23	00:13.74
3	John Simpson	9	F	00:13.24	00:13.33	00:13.50
4	Finian Foote	36	F	00:13.29	00:13.33	00:13.81
5	Tim Ireland	136	F	00:13.34	00:13.70	
6	Dean Gough	148	F	00:16.50	00:17.81	00:17.97
1	Bruce Gardiner	4	G	00:12.40	00:13.10	00:13.32
2	Dave Wiffin	301	G	00:12.84	00:13.10	00:13.28
3	H Middleton	15	G	00:14.05	00:14.43	00:14.46
1	N Martin Smith	30	Н	00:14.15	00:14.37	00:14.42

_